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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m SC SC 229.050 37.200 37.800 37.650 41.200 38.700 36.500

11 1 2 1 1

221 * Nick Deng 12.550 12.750 11.50013.100

123 * Noah T ung 12.350 11.900 12.550

220 * Kiran Chhetr i 12.300 13.150 13.75012.450 12.150

241 * T roy Holm an 13.70012.650 12.85013.150

225 * X avie r  Ang 13.750 12.450

2 Te a m NC NC 226.700 37.100 37.200 38.450 40.750 36.750 36.450

22 2 1 2 2

217 * Ishm ae l Osor io 12.800 13.200 12.050

170 * Pete r Davis -Ross 12.300 14.20012.850 12.00012.250

229 * T r is tan Ke tting-O livie r 12.000 12.450 12.750 12.150

105 * Nolan Pr im 12.450 13.350

237 * F inn Grenstam 12.300 12.850 12.30012.450

3 Te a m A Z A Z 216.550 36.800 33.150 36.300 38.400 36.450 35.450

33 3 3 3 3

159 * Dylan Br iones 12.650 11.050 13.20012.850 11.85012.300

193 * X avie r  Neum ann 12.300 11.700

162 * Asher Ne lson 11.850 12.450

108 * Jonas W er ley 11.150 11.700 12.050

150 * Bra iden Beck 10.950 12.75011.750 11.90012.100
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